DAFTAR NAMA PESERTA

PENYUMPAHAN ADVOKAT DIWILAYAH HUKUM PENGADILAN TINGGI DKI JAKARTA
TAHUN 2024

Abd. Gani Tuasalamony, S.H.

Abdul Kholik, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

11

Abigail Frida Christine Chiquita Pasaribu,

S.H.,, M.H.

Adi Satrio, S.H.

Aditya Pradana Hadinata, S.H.

Adryan Surya Putra, S.H.

Kristen

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

13

15

17

19

Ahmad Budi Jatmiko, S.H.

Ahmad Fauzi Syaiful, S.H.

Aidil Fitri, S.H.

Aji Suryo Utomo, S.H.

Aldo Evander Wijaya, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Alamsyah Daira Siahaan, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Ali Al Uraidy, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




Alya Eka Nabila, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Amelia Novianty, A.Md., S.H.

Ananda Ramadhan Putranto, S.H.

Andi Hassanuddin, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Andy Putra P., S.H.

Annisa Bianca Latu, S.H., L1.M.

Kristen

Angelia Ainun Hanum, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Antonius Widhy Susetyo, S.H.

Ardy Putra Soetopo, S.H.

Arini Islamy Fajrin, S.H.

Katholik

Islam

Islam

Aro Sintong Malau, S.H.

Katholik

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Ashidiqi El Rahman, S.H.

Ayub Rombe Datu, S.H.

Azuri Rahman, S.H.

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




EE Bayu Putra Widodo, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Belle Risca Junia, S.H.

Benny Gunawan Utama, S.H., M.H., K.Kn.

Betha Lewinsky Siahaan, S.H.

Islam

Katholik

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Bintang, S.H.

Brian Fieto Gemi, S.H.

Kristen

Bobby Pantas, S.H.

Kristen

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Burlan Bustami, S.H.

Cesario Putra Benyamin, S.H.

Chotibul Umam, S.H.

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Christovel Antonius Panjaitan, S.H.

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Cindy Nataline Cristina, S.H.

Damianus Tagor Sidabutar, S.H., M.Hum.

Daniel Octavianus M, S.H.

Kristen

Islam

Katholik

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




n Daud Steven Bereonny, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Dea Noor Safira, S.H.

Decky Rizky Budiardi, S.H.

Deza Pasma Juniar, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Dicky Moallavi Asnil, S.H.

Dina Anggraini, S.H.

Islam

Dimas Anindito Prahutomo Siswoyo, S.H.

Kristen

Katholik

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

101

103

101

103

Dipa Rahmanu, S.H.

Dony Syarifuddin, S.H.

Dr. Kurniasih, S.H., M.Si.

Dr. Teuku Noerman, S.H., M.H.

Kristen

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

105

107

109

105

107

109

Drs. Uung Sendana Lodianto Linggaraja,
S.H., M.Ag.

Edwardo Warman Putra, S.H., M.H.

Eka Dennis Tanoto, S.H.

Kong Hu Chu

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Islam

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB



Eko Wahyudi Utomo, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Emilio Bintang Risanda, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB
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117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

139

141

117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

139

141

Erwin Hardi Pramana, S.H.

Evert Raldi Kolibonso, S.H.

Fachmi Hasan Ardiansyah, S.H.

Faldino Octavio Ritonga, S.H.

Felina Desiana, S.H.

Feri Andika Saragih, S.H.

Fisca Ambarsari, S.H.

Fitri Ramadanti Nugroho, S.H., LLM.

Fritz Edward Siregar, S.H., LLM., Ph.D.

Galadri Badar Muhammad, S.H.

Ganda Raja Nahat Gajah, S.H.

Gilang Perdana, S.H.

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Fanny, S.H.

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Katholik

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Katholik

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




Godfrid Hamonangan, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Haniyah, S.H., M.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

147

149

151

153

155

157

159

161

163

165

167

169

171

147

149

151

153

155

157

159

161

163

165

167

169

171

Hanny Sabrina Bahri, S.H., M.H.

Hardianto, S.H., M.Kn.

Hendry Hamonangan Siahaan, S.H.

Herman Effendi, S.H.

Dr. Jhon Eddy, S.E., S.H., M.H.

Inda Nur Arifiani, S.H.

Indri Dwi Putri Lestari, S.H.

Ir. Herison, S.H., M.H.

Irwan Sulistio, S.H.

Ita Iya Pulina Perangin Angin, S.H.

Jake Junior Alizhar Joaquin, S.H.

Johan Patrick Sumual, S.H.

Josha J. Ponggawa, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Budha

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




Kanasius Exsel Cannavaro Gultom, S.H. Katholik Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Katalila Adonika, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB
Kemas Aryo Rekso Menggolo, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

179

181

183

185

187

189

191

193

195

197

199

201

203

179

181

183

185

187

189

191

193

195

197

199

Kenny Wangestu, S.H, M.H.

Kikik Henny Pricahyani, S.H., M.H.

Kristina Manalu, S.H.

La Wawan La Nera, S.H.

Lia Hestiana , S.H., M.H.

M. Prabowo Rizky P., S.H.

Maharani Athina, S.H.

Margaretha Indrie Pascasiana, S.H.

Mario Suwarno, B.A., S.H.

Markus Lettang, S.H.

Martin Batara Tambunan, S.H.

Maulana Eryanda, S.H.

Melly Anggraini Matasik, S.H.

Budha

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Islam

Islam

Katholik

Katholik

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




n Mesya Assauma Nurfitrah, S.H., M.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Michael Andrey Febriyanto, S.H., M.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

209

211

213

215

217

219

221

223

225

227

229

231

233

Mirafudin, S.H.

Moch. Rayyan, S.H.

Mohamad Darwinto, S.H.

Mufida Putri, S.H.

Muhamad Zulfadli, S.H.

Muhammad Aulia Rachman, S.H.

Muhammad Chandra Rizqi, S.H.I.

Muhammad Fachriansyah, S.H.

Muhammad Thsan, S.H.

Muhammad Rizky Aldila, S.H., M.Kn.

Muhammad Yusuf Y. Badar, S.H.

Munasifah, S.H.

Nabila Zalica Rinaldy, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




Neti Khotimah Muhidianti, S.H., M.Pd. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Nico Olifian Pratama, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Noviani Minar Dwitapurnama, S.H.

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

241

243

245

247

249

251

253

255

257

259

261

263

265

41

43

45

47

49

Novinda, S.E., S.H.

Nurul Tiara, S.H.

Olivia Philip Jusuf, S.H.

Panji Farrogi, S.H., M.Kn.

Putri Elny Bufamy, S.H., M.Kn.

Radeny Tambunan, S.H.

Reinaldo Roberto Heinrich Tobing, S.H.

Reno Maratur Munthe, S.H., M.H.

Ria Layla Safitri, S.H.

Riana Laila Sari Putri, S.H.

Rifanni Sari, S.H.

Riki Dwi Prayoga, S.H.

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Pascal Aprido Albert Stefenson, S.H.

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




Risky Pudiawanto, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

n Rita Dwi Agustini, S.H., M.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

271

273

275

277

279

281

283

285

287

289

291

293

295

Rizqy Maulana Marasabessy, S.H.

Romi Maulana, S.H.

Roni Pangihutan Napitu, S.H.

Roy Natanael Silaban, S.H.

Ruben A Riupassa, S.H.

Rudi Kristianto, S.H.

Rustam Efendi Pandiangan, S.H.

Samuel Ars Heldon Irianto Siahaan, S.H.

Sandro Marihot Marpaung, S.H.

Sastra Dwi Sentosa, S.H.

Sebastian Marhein, S.H., M.Kn.

Shannon Prillia, S.H.

Sinda Rania Noorcahyo, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Katholik

Kristen

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




Siti Sakina Soekasah, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

n Sugen Threen, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Suyanthi Silitonga, S.H.

303

305

307

309

311

313

315

317

319

321

323

325

327

103

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

Syifa Irbah Hana Wirawati, S.H., M.H.

Syukrian Rahmatul'Ula, S.H.

Tantra Hadimulya, S.H.

Tedy Romansah, S.H.

Tema Aro Waruwu, S.H.

Thurman Hutapea, S.H., M.Hum.

Tifanny Natalia, S.H.

Tommy Yogi Saputra, S.H.

Triwin Poltak Parulian Gultom, S.H.

Usman Ulwin Dangil, S.H.

Verlia Kristiani, S.H.

Vidi Romeo M Hutapea, S.H.

Wasis Wiryadi, S.H.

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Kristen

Kristen

Katholik

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




Windaru Enggar Pratama, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Yerikho Alfredo Manurung, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

333

335

337

339

341

343

345

347

133

135

137

139

141

143

145

147

Yoga Muatsar, S.E., S.H., M.Kn.

Swanyta Gunadi, S.H.

Yonathan Suryo Prastomo, S.H.

Yudha Aprianto, S.H.

Zakiya Turifa, S.Sy.

Zulkifli, S.H., M.H.

Abdul Razak, S.H.

Adhisti Aprilia Ma'As, S.H.

Islam

Kristen

Kristen

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

349

Aldo Prasetyo Riyadi, S.H.

351

353

355

357

149

151

153

155

157

Agung Suseno, S.H.

Andi Widjaja, S.H.

Ansyarudin Fajar, S.H.

Anydia Fairuz Putri, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




359

361

363

365

367

159

161

163

165

167

Arti Clara Br. Silaban, S.H.

Benediktus Gultom, S.H.

Caesar Gunawan Wibisono, S.H.

Deny Hindarto, S.H., M.M.

Kristen

Katholik

Islam

Dendy Dwi Putra, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

369

371

373

375

169

171

173

175

Dwi Maryani Puspitasari, S.H.

Eva Myrna Valentine, S.H.

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Fausi, S.H.

Glori Kyrious Wadrianto, S.H.

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Helmy Dhianovan, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

379

381

383

385

179

181

183

185

Hereide Ryan, S.H.

I Dewa Nyoman Putra Suwarsana, S.H.

Ikhwal Dwi Arisma, S.H.

Inri Bun, S.H.

Katholik

Hindu

Islam

Kristen

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB




Jeffry Sarmon Hiskia, S.H. Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

389

189

Jonathan Reggie Muntuan, S.H.

Kartika Eva Pusparaga Hutagaol, S.H.

Kevin Manuel, S.H.

Kurniawati, S.H.

Kristen

Kristen

Kristen

Katholik

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

ﬁa;gantar Hamonangan Manik, 5.H., Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB
Jum.

399

401

403

405

199

Marlon Silitonga, S.H.

Max Andy Sulistianto, S.H.

MiJi Lee, S.H.

Misbahul Munir, S.H.

Kristen

Islam

Kristen

Islam

Rabu, 12 Juni 2024, Pukul 13:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

407

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

409

411

413

415

11

13

15

Muhamad Rizqi Zamorano Aristya, S.H.

Muhammad Fathi Sabili Anwar, S.H.

Muhammad Haikal Mikhail, S.H.

Muhammad Jundi Aziz, S.H.

Muliya Ompusunggu, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




417

419

421

423

425

17

19

21

23

25

Nanda Citra Widya, S.H.

Nina Silvana, S.H., M.H.

Nugroho Nurhayadi, S.H.

Rada Rides Marito, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Paula Aprijanto, S.H.

Katholik

Kristen

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

427

429

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

431

433

27

29

31

33

Restu Kurnia Hermawan, S.H.

Revia Adini, S.H.

Ricar Soroinda Nasution, S.H., M.H.

Rudi Hartono, S.H.

Islam

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Saut Martua Manurung, S.H. Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

437

439

441

443

Sinta Wongso, S.H., M.Kn.

Sugih Purwanto Yusup, S.H.

Suryadi, S.H., M.H.

Tedy Setiadi, S.E., S.H., M.Kn.

Katholik

Katholik

Islam

Islam

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




Timothy Arif Aditya Chow, S.H. Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

447

449

451

453

47

49

51

53

Tommy Hongaya, S.H.

Tondi Alfaraby Harahap, S.H.

Wika Riyanti, S.H.

Yohana Veronica, S.H

Kristen

Islam

Islam

Kristen

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB

Kamis, 13 Juni 2024, Pukul 09:00 WIB




